
BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 Heat W=   3.0   m/s
1 17 Dimitrov Denis 1994 BUL 10,32
2 73 Kalamaras Christos 1987 GRE 10,54
3 179 Emektaş Umutcan 1991 TUR 10,56
4 130 Madaras Bogdan 1992 ROU 10,62
5 43 Doričić Andrej 1992 CRO 10,65
6 114 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 10,72

2 Heat W=  1.9    m/s
1 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 10,95
2 3 Bregu Admir 1981 ALB 11,20
3 103 Plugaru Daniel 1995 MDA 11,22
4 7 Ghukasyan Armen 1990 ARM 11,73

147 Božić Nemanja 1990 SRB DQ 162-7

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 17 Dimitrov Denis 1994 BUL 10,32 12
2 73 Kalamaras Christos 1987 GRE 10,54 11
3 179 Emektaş Umutcan 1991 TUR 10,56 10
4 130 Madaras Bogdan 1992 ROU 10,62 9
5 43 Doričić Andrej 1992 CRO 10,65 8
6 114 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 10,72 7
1 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 10,95 6
2 3 Bregu Admir 1981 ALB 11,20 5
3 103 Plugaru Daniel 1995 MDA 11,22 4
4 7 Ghukasyan Armen 1990 ARM 11,73 3

Balkan Record: 10,11         Meeting Record: 10,22

100 m. - men start: 18:10 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=    2.3  m/s

1 27 Kremenski Petar o.c. 1994 BUL 10,38
2 64 Andreadis Panagiotis O.C. 1990 GRE 10,39
3 59 Šakota Luka O.C. 1994 CRO 10,57
4 31 Ognyanov Ognyan o.c. 1986 BUL 10,60
5 20 Fudulski Ivo o.c. 1992 BUL 10,65
6 160 Podunavac Goran o.c. 1991 SRB 10,82

46 Ivaskovic Zvonimir O.C. 1994 CRO DNS
2 Heat W=   1.5   m/s

1 152 Jovančević Strahinja 1993 SRB 10,76
2 62 Vinčić Marko O.C. 1986 CRO 10,96
3 14 Borisov Mihail o.c. 1994 BUL 11,16
4 210 Torlak Anel 1990 BIH 11,24

75 Koutsotheodorou Georgios o.c. 1985 GRE DQ 162.7
32 Peev Petar o.c. 1996 BUL DQ 162.7

170 Aslan Ismail O.C. 1981 TUR DQ 162.7
3 Heat W=   2.8   m/s

1 48 Kašnar Tomislav O.C. 1986 CRO 10,50
2 169 Altunkalem Ferhat o.c. 1989 TUR 10,60
3 136 Teofilescu Alexandru o.c. 1988 ROU 10,63
4 69 Doulgeris Ioannis O.C. 1994 GRE 10,63
5 197 Davidović Boris  O.C. 1989 BIH 11,06
6 110 Golubikj Sasho  O.C. 1995 MKD 11,28

Balkan Record: 10,11         Meeting Record: 10,22

100 m. - men o.c. start: 17:10 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 178 Can Yavuz 1987 TUR 46,66
2 57 Ružić Mateo 1994 CRO 47,38
3 118 Baneasu Tiberiu 1993 ROU 48,06
4 15 Bozherianov Yuri 1986 BUL 49,19
5 97 Daranuta Andrei 1990 MDA 49,49
6 161 Raović Miloš 1994 SRB 49,57

76 Kyriakidis Petros 1989 GRE DQ
2 Heat

1 109 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 49,51
2 198 Dragoljević Borislav 19993 BIH 49,70
3 10 Petrosyan Artur 1988 ARM 51,18

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 178 Can Yavuz 1987 TUR 46,66 12
2 57 Ružić Mateo 1994 CRO 47,38 11
3 118 Baneasu Tiberiu 1993 ROU 48,06 10
4 15 Bozherianov Yuri 1986 BUL 49,19 9
5 97 Daranuta Andrei 1990 MDA 49,49 8
6 109 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 49,51 7
7 161 Raović Miloš 1994 SRB 49,57 6
8 198 Dragoljević Borislav 19993 BIH 49,70 5
9 10 Petrosyan Artur 1988 ARM 51,18 4

Balkan Record: 45.11         Meeting Record: 45.64

400 m. - men start: 18:50 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 61 Vincek Željko O.C. 1986 CRO 47,89
2 180 Güzel Mehmet O.C. 1991 TUR 48.16
3 184 Kocabeyoğlu Buğrahan O.C. 1991 TUR 48.50
4 183 Kılıç Halit O.C. 1992 TUR 49.44
5 22 Ivanov Rosen o.c. 1990 BUL 51.15
6 108 Bekjiri Bujar o.c. 1994 MKD 51.20
7 105 Sturmilov Andrei O.C. 1994 MDA 51.45
8 213 Kurtalic Mahir o.c. BIH 54.39

Balkan Record: 45.11         Meeting Record: 45.64

400 m. - men o.c. start: 16:40 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 158 Nava Goran 1981 SRB 3.44.89 12
2 106 Surius Ion 1991 MDA 3.46.24 11
3 133 Preda George 1991 ROU 3.47.30 10
4 35 Popov Ivan 1991 BUL 3.49.73 9
5 171 Ateş Levent 1991 TUR 3.50.27 8
6 67 Davrados Spyridon 1991 GRE 3.53.61 7
7 8 Hayrapetyan Ashot 1988 ARM 3.55.84 6
8 52 Malic Ivan 1995 CRO 3.57.62 5
9 4 Edison Muço 1992 ALB 4.01.50 4

10 209 Stanišić Bojan 1996 BIH 4.07.43 3

143 Zaizan Ionut O.C. ROU 3.44.60
175 Bekmezci Süleyman O.C. 1995 TUR 3.45.19
192 Ulus Cihat O.C. 1990 TUR 3.48.11
154 Ljajić Jasmin o.c. 1991 SRB 3.48.15

Balkan Record: 3:31.30         Meeting Record: 3:39.12

1500 m. - men start: 18:30 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 38 Tsenov Mitko 1993 BUL 8.46.69 12
2 167 Akkaş Halil 1983 TUR 8.55.33 11
3 120 Betej Ionut 1987 ROU 9.00.89 10
4 201 Junuzović Osman 1993 BIH 9.12.72 9
5 100 Gorbusco Nicolai 1991 MDA 9.18.49 8
6 166 Živanović Darko 1986 SRB 9.24.70 7
7 72 Ioannidis Iason 1992 GRE 9.39.74 6
8 47 Josipović Jure 1996 CRO 9.52.72 5

181 Hakan Duvar O.C. 1990 TUR DQ

Balkan Record: 8:13.26        Meeting Record: 8:22.77

3000 m. SC - men start: 17:30 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 42 Bošnjak Dino 199 CRO 14,36,96 12
2 159 Petrović Mirko SRB 14,38,02 11
3 187 Özdemir Ramazan 1991 TUR 14,39,65 10
4 29 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 14,40,14 9
5 121 Busca Marius 1979 ROU 15,04,03 8
6 80 Moustakas Emmanouil 1987 GRE 15,47,25 7
7 96 Curaciov Vladimir 1993 MDA 16,12,23 6
8 202 Krstić Sreto 1994 BIH 16,21,23 5

146 Bojevic Velimir o.c. BIH DNF

Balkan Record: 13:13.15         Meeting Record: 13:42.40

5000 m. - men start: 19:50 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 102 Marghiev Serghei 1992 MDA 73.77 71.98 X 71.22 X 70.41 73.77 12

2 174 Baltacı Özkan 1994 TUR 70.41 X 63.80 69.95 X 70.39 70.41 11

3 53 Mičuda Mirko 1989 CRO X X 64.87 67.61 68.33 69.59 69.59 10

4 11 Apti Aihan 1993 BUL 59.95 63.88 65.62 66.11 66.25 X 66.25 9

5 74 Kostoglidis Konstantinos 1990 GRE 65.06 65.96 63.25 64.79 X 63.34 65.96 8

6 117 Asmarandei Florin 1989 ROU X 57.54 X X X X 57.54 7

7 149 Čović Miloš 1989 SRB X 48.35 X 48.87 X 48.07 48.87 6

207 Rogić Miroslav 1991 BIH DNS

40 Yordanov Boris o.c. 1989 BUL X X 57.36 58.79 X X 58.79

Balkan Record: 82.40         Meeting Record: 79.16

Hammer Throw - men start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 215 220 224 228 231 234 results pts.

1 124 Donisan Mihai 1988 ROU - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 X0 XX0 - 231 12

2 30 Ninov Viktor 1988 BUL - - - - - - - 0 XX0 X0 XX- X- 224 11

3 176 Birinci Serhat 1990 TUR - - - - 0 0 0 X0 X- 215 10

4 165 Vukičević Jovan SRB - - - - X0 0 X0 XXX 210 9

5 84 Tessaromatis Georgios 1995 GRE - - 0 0 0 X0 XX0 XXX 210 8

6 208 Selimović Haris 1991 BIH - - 0 0 X0 0 XXX 205 7

7 111 Jankovski Jovanche 1990 MKD 0 0 XXX 185 6

139 Tufa Alexandru  O.C. 1989 ROU - - - - - 0 0 0 XXX 215

126 Dumitrache Marius Cristian  O.C. ROU - - - - - 0 0 0 XXX 215

164 Todosijević Miloš o.c. SRB DNS

Balkan Record: 240         Meeting Record: 231

High Jump - men
FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:15 h.  / Saturday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 204 Mileusnić Dejan 1991 BIH X 75.00 X X 76.34 X 76.34 12

2 88 Vertoudos Konstantinos 1986 GRE 70.05 69.68 69.63 69.17 70.82 71.30 71.30 11

3 190 Tanrıverdi Aykut 1989 TUR 66.46 69.10 X X 68.63 X 69.10 10

4 25 Kostov Mihail 1978 BUL 65.90 66.22 67.93 68.22 63.46 X 68.22 9

5 119 Bartha Levente 1977 ROU X 66.60 66.93 X 67.27 68.12 68.12 8

6 41 Basic Bartul 1995 CRO X X 58.46 60.58 67.54 64.53 67.54 7

7 162 Samac Vedran 1990 SRB 62.83 X X 66.20 X 66.78 66.78 6

8 92 Ciorba Viaceslav 1986 MDA X 62.35 58.77 65.24 58.72 X 65.24 5

104 Railean Serghei O.C. 1991 MDA 65.38 64.66 65.89 65.89

28 Nikolov Dimitar o.c. 1993 BUL X X X 0

Balkan Record: 91.69        Meeting Record: 79,32

Javelin Throw - men start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 13 Ivanov Georgi 1985 BUL 20.17 20.18 20.71 X 20.27 20.60 20.71 12

2 215 Kolašinac Asmir 1984 SRB X 20.59 X X 20.26 X 20.59 11

3 83 Stamatogiannis Michail 1982 GRE 18.65 18.71 19.00 19.02 X X 19.02 10

4 172 Atıcı Hüseyin 1986 TUR 18.68 18.68 X 18.67 X 18.40 18.68 9

5 98 Emilianov Ivan 1977 MDA 17.57 X 18.09 18.03 17.82 18.18 18.18 8

6 206 Pezer Mesud 1994 BIH X X 17.35 17.55 17.74 17.50 17.74 7

7 127 Gag Andrei 1991 ROU X 17.59 17.33 X X 17.41 17.59 6

91 Ceban Nicolai O.C. 1995 MDA 15.39 X 16.01 16.01

144 Rojevski Luka o.c. 1985 SRB X X 17.85 17.85

155 Marković Miloš o.c. 1989 SRB 17.86 X X X 17.51 17.58 17.86

Balkan Record: 21.77         Meeting Record: 20.90

Shot Put - men start: 18:15 h.  / Saturday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 420 440 460 480 500 520 530 540 550 560 565 570 575 results pts.

1 77 Laskaris Panagiotis GRE - - - - 0 0 - X0 XXX 540 12

2 45 Horvat Ivan 1983 CRO - - - - 0 0 - XXX 520 11

3 123 Deliu Andrei 1993 ROU 0 0 X0 0 XXX 480 10

4 189 Sungur Ümit 1994 TUR - - X0 XXX 460 9

99 Fedotov Andrei 1968 MDA - - XXX 0

16 Buhalov Spas 1980 BUL - - - - - XXX 0

82 Patsoukakis Dimitrios O.C. 1987 GRE - - - - - XX0 - - XX- X 520

34 Piskov Plamen o.c. 1992 BUL - - XX0 XXX 460

Balkan Record: 583         Meeting Record: 565

Pole Vault - men
FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:00 h.  / Sunday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w results pts.

1 185 Kulaksız Alper 1996 TUR 7.44 -0.9 X X X 7.86 3.6 X 7.86 12

2 19 Eradiri Denis 1983 BUL 7.40 1.3 X 7.71 -0.4 7.79 1.5 X X 7.79 11

3 55 Pervan Dino 1991 CRO 7.37 -4.1 X 7.71 0.6 X 7.75 0.6 X 7.75 10

4 68 Diamantaras Dimitrios 1984 GRE 7.14 -2.6 7.52 2.2 X 7.20 -1.1 7.18 1.2 7.33 -0.3 7.52 9

5 9 Pahlevanyan Vardan 1988 ARM 7.37 3.6 6.16 0.5 X 7.12 1.2 X 7.47 2.5 7.47 8

6 129 Grecu Ionut 1994 ROU X X 7.40 1.8 7.05 -0.2 7.35 1.5 7.11 -0.8 7.40 7

7 95 Cuharenco Alexandru 1987 MDA X 7.16 0.6 X 7.13 -0.2 - - 7.16 6

8 148 Bundalo Aleksandar 1988 SRB X 6.84 -3.5 7.07 1.4 6.84 1.8 6.44 3.7 X 7.07 5

9 195 Brkić Nikola 1996 BIH 6.68 3.3 6.62 1.1 6.21 -0.9 6.68 4

7 Ghukasyan Armen o.c. 1990 ARM 6.23 -2.3 X X 6.23

86 Mertzanidis Despoteris Michail o.c. 1987 GRE DNS

Balkan Record: 8,66         Meeting Record: 8,27

Long Jump - men
FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 193 Yıldırım Irfan 1988 TUR 63,01 62,12 X X X X 63,01 12

2 140 Ursu Sergiu 1980 ROU 62,39 62,78 61,75 60,19 59,88 61,44 62,78 11

3 23 Karamfilov Rosen 1989 BUL 53,93 X 53,33 54,09 57,07 56,41 57,07 10

4 85 Tremos Georgios 1989 GRE 52,17 54,7 X 53,09 55,12 X 55,12 9

5 155 Marković Miloš 1989 SRB 54,36 54,24 X 55,05 54,04 X 55,05 8

6 107 Tocari Vladimir 1984 MDA X 51,49 X 54,36 53,25 51,57 54,36 7

7 206 Pezer Mesud 1994 BIH 45,97 51,49 53,57 51,49 52,90 51,72 53,57 6

91 Ceban Nicolai O.C. 1995 MDA 45,45 47,72 X 50,70 48,58 47,97 50,70

128 Grasu Mihai  O.C. 1987 ROU 54,29 54,78 X X 56,85 X 56,85

24 Kostov Boyan o.c. 1990 BUL X 50,66 50,32 50,55 X 49,33 50,66

127 Gag Andrei O.C. ROU X 57,47 55,80 55,78 X X 57,47

Balkan Record: 68.12         Meeting Record: 65,50

Discus Throw - men start: 18:15 h.  / Sunday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 154 Ljajić Jasmin 1991 SRB 8,12,36 12
2 135 Stefana Cristian 1988 ROU 8,13,73 11
3 175 Bekmezci Süleyman 1995 TUR 8,23,87 10
4 29 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 8,31,54 9
5 71 Gelaouzos Konstantinos 1990 GRE 8,32,82 8
6 96 Curaciov Vladimir 1993 MDA 8,42,14 7
7 44 Grdenić Goran 1990 CRO 8,47,84 6
8 201 Junuzović Osman 1993 BIH 9,04,52 5
9 6 Genci Lugja 1971 ALB 9,18,93 4

192 Ulus Cihat O.C. 1990 TUR 8,13,53
52 Malic Ivan O.C. 1995 CRO 8,33,30

159 Petović Mirko o.c. 1981 SRB DNF
143 Zaizan Ionut O.C. ROU DNF
183 Kılıç Halit O.C. 1992 TUR DNS

Balkan Record: 7:40.49         Meeting Record: 8:03.92

3000 m. - men start: 19:55 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 81 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 1987 GRE 1,49,93
2 211 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH 1,50,76
3 142 Vorovenci Cristian ROU 1,50,95
4 56 Pokrajčić Ante 1989 CRO 1,51,51
5 153 Kojić Nemanja 1994 SRB 1,52,49
6 2 Astrit Kryeziu 1991 ALB 1,52,50
7 171 Ateş Levent 1991 TUR 1,52,72
8 8 Hayrapetyan Ashot 1988 ARM 1,53,55
9 36 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 1,55,14

2 Heat
1 141 Voicu Valentin o.c. 1993 ROU 1,50,70
2 116 Stojanovski Aleksandar 1992 MKD 1,55,98
3 4 Edison Muço o.c. 1992 ALB 1,51,76
4 67 Davrados Spyridon o.c. 1991 GRE 1,51,90
5 101 Lusmanschi Bogdan O.C. 1993 MDA 1,53,68
6 35 Popov Ivan o.c. 1991 BUL 1,54,29
7 106 Surius Ion 1991 MDA 1,51,01
8 10 Petrosyan Artur O.C. 1988 ARM 1,56,42

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 81 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 1987 GRE 1,49,93 12
2 211 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH 1,50,76 11
3 142 Vorovenci Cristian ROU 1,50,95 10
4 106 Surius Ion 1991 MDA 1,51,01 9
5 56 Pokrajčić Ante 1989 CRO 1,51,51 8
6 153 Kojić Nemanja 1994 SRB 1,52,49 7
7 2 Astrit Kryeziu 1991 ALB 1,52,50 6
8 171 Ateş Levent 1991 TUR 1,52,72 5
9 8 Hayrapetyan Ashot 1988 ARM 1,53,55 4

10 36 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 1,55,14 3
11 116 Stojanovski Aleksandar 1992 MKD 1,55,98 2

Balkan Record: 1:44.00        Meeting Record: 1:45.75

800 m. - men start: 18:25 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 145 Bekrić Emir 1991 SRB 48,96
2 94 Cravcenco Alexei 1987 MDA 51,49
3 131 Nagy Attila 1988 ROU 51,63
4 49 Kotur Milan 1986 CRO 52,54
5 78 Loulas Ioannis 1993 GRE 53,60
6 177 Can Furkan Hasan 1987 TUR 54,32

2 Heat
1 39 Valkanov Milen 1986 BUL 55,67
2 108 Bekjiri Bujar 1994 MKD 59,86

38 Tsenov Mitko o.c. 1993 BUL DNS
22 Ivanov Rosen o.c. 1990 BUL DNS

213 Kurtalic Mahir o.c. BIH DNS
196 Cvijetić Ilija 1986 BIH DQ 162-7

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 145 Bekrić Emir 1991 SRB 48,96 12
2 94 Cravcenco Alexei 1987 MDA 51,49 11
3 131 Nagy Attila 1988 ROU 51,63 10
4 49 Kotur Milan 1986 CRO 52,54 9
5 78 Loulas Ioannis 1993 GRE 53,60 8
6 177 Can Furkan Hasan 1987 TUR 54,32 7
7 39 Valkanov Milen 1986 BUL 55,67 6
8 108 Bekjiri Bujar 1994 MKD 59,86 5

Balkan Record: 47.82        Meeting Record: 49.36

400 m. Hurdles - men start: 16:50 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=   0,2   m/s

1 31 Ognyanov Ognyan o.c. 1986 BUL 21,42
2 33 Petrov Boyan o.c. 1992 BUL 21,44
3 20 Fudulski Ivo o.c. 1992 BUL 21,55
4 69 Doulgeris Ioannis O.C. 1994 GRE 21,57
5 160 Podunavac Goran o.c. 1991 SRB 21,93
6 214 Marković Ivan o.c. 1995 SRB 22,20

109 Efremov Kristian o.c. 1990 MKD DNS
2 Heat W=   0,5   m/s

1 75 Koutsotheodorou Georgios o.c. 1985 GRE 21,47
2 37 Tonev Borislav o.c. 1993 BUL 22,11
3 32 Peev Petar o.c. 1996 BUL 22,29
4 90 Bostan Dorin O.C. 1995 MDA 22,71
5 210 Torlak Anel o.c. 1990 BIH 22,72
6 197 Davidović Boris o.c. 1989 BIH 23,29

112 Milchevski Bojan o.c. 1992 MKD DNS

Balkan Record: 19.85         Meeting Record: 20.53

200 m. - men o.c. start: 16:15 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=    -0.5  m/s

1 27 Kremenski Petar 1994 BUL 20,79
2 66 Dardaneliotis Michail 1989 GRE 21,50
3 46 Ivaskovic Zvonimir 1994 CRO 21,58
4 137 Terpezan Alexandru 1994 ROU 21,69
5 188 Özkan Erkin 1990 TUR 21,86
6 147 Božić Nemanja 1990 SRB 21,97

2 Heat W=   0,7   m/s
1 93 Coroi Alexandr 1984 MDA 21,80
2 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 22,00
3 109 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 22,38

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 27 Kremenski Petar 1994 BUL 20,79 12
2 66 Dardaneliotis Michail 1989 GRE 21,50 11
3 46 Ivaskovic Zvonimir 1994 CRO 21,58 10
4 137 Terpezan Alexandru 1994 ROU 21,69 9
5 93 Coroi Alexandr 1984 MDA 21,80 8
6 188 Özkan Erkin 1990 TUR 21,86 7
7 147 Božić Nemanja 1990 SRB 21,97 6
8 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 22,00 5
9 109 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 22,38 4

Balkan Record: 19.85         Meeting Record: 20.53

200 m. - men start: 18:00 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=   2,3  m/s

1 70 Douvalidis Konstantinos 1987 GRE 13,44 12
2 12 Arnaudov Martin 1990 BUL 13,93 11
3 186 Mustafa Güneş 1988 TUR 14,16 10
4 157 Milenković Aleksandar 1983 SRB 14,43 9
5 60 Šimić Sanjin 1992 CRO 14,46 8
6 125 Dumitrache Ilie 1994 ROU 14,59 7
7 203 Lukač Milan 1992 BIH 15,27 6

79 Mavridis Theopistos O.C. 1983 GRE 13,93

Balkan Record: 13.33         Meeting Record: 13.52

110 m. Hurdles- men start: 18:45 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country result pts.
1 heat

1 152 Jovančević Strahinja 1993 SRB 41,82
160 Podunavac Goran 1991 SRB
214 Marković Ivan 1995 SRB
147 Božić Nemanja 1990 SRB

2 109 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 45,17
110 Golubikj Sasho 1995 MKD
112 Milchevski Bojan 1992 MKD
114 Pandev Riste 1993 MKD

2 heat
1 130 Madaras Bogdan 1992 ROU 40,03

136 Teofilescu Alexandru 1988 ROU
137 Terpezan Alexandru 1994 ROU
122 Ceici Paul 1993 ROU

2 31 Ognyanov Ognyan 1986 BUL 40,23
33 Petrov Boyan 1992 BUL
27 Kremenski Petar 1994 BUL
17 Dimitrov Denis 1990 BUL

3 43 Doričić Andrej 1992 CRO 40,28
48 Kašnar Tomislav 1986 CRO
46 Ivašković Zvonimir 1994 CRO
59 Šakota Luka 1994 CRO

4 179 Emektaş Umutcan 1991 TUR 40,29
169 Altunkalem Ferhat 1989 TUR
188 Özkan Erkin 1990 TUR
170 Aslan Ismail 1981 TUR

5 73 Kalamaras Christos 1987 GRE 40,51
66 Dardaneliotis Michail 1989 GRE
75 Koutsotheodorou Georgios 1985 GRE
64 Andreadis Panagiotis 1990 GRE

6 90 Bostan Dorin 1995 MDA 41,96
97 Daranuta Andrei 1990 MDA
93 Coroi Alexandr 1984 MDA

103 Plugaru Daniel 1995 MDA

7 196 Cvijetić Ilija 1986 BIH 42,28
197 Davidović Boris 1989 BIH
210 Torlak Anel 1990 BIH
200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH

Country result pts.
1 ROU 40,03 12
2 BUL 40,23 11
3 CRO 40,28 10
4 TUR 40,29 9
5 GRE 40,51 8
6 SRB 41,82 7
7 MDA 41,96 6
8 BIH 42,28 5
9 MKD 45,17 4

Balkan Record: 38.61         Meeting Record: 39.22

4x100 m. - men start: 19:20 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 3,18,55
211 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH
198 Dragoljević Borislav 19993 BIH
205 Mujezinović Abedin 1993 BIH

2 112 Milchevski Bojan 1992 MKD 3,26,60
116 Stojanovski Aleksandar 1992 MKD
108 Bekjiri Bujar 1994 MKD
109 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD

2 Heat
1 58 Šakić Josip 1995 CRO 3,08,66

51 Kralj Rudolf 1994 CRO
61 Vincek Željko 1986 CRO
57 Ružić Mateo 1994 CRO

2 160 Podunavac Goran 1991 SRB 3,10,63
161 Raović Miloš 1994 SRB
214 Marković Ivan 1995 SRB
145 Bekrić Emir 1991 SRB

3 226 Uğurer Doruk 1994 TUR 3,11,99
168 Altıntaş Batuhan 1996 TUR
184 Kocabeyoğlu Buğrahan 1991 TUR
180 Güzel Mehmet 1991 TUR

4 78 Loulas Ioannis 1993 GRE 3,12,03
81 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 1987 GRE
66 Dardaneliotis Michail 1989 GRE
67 Davrados Spyridon 1991 GRE

5 136 Teofilescu Alexandru 1988 ROU 3,13,39
134 Purcea Florin 1991 ROU
131 Nagy Attila 1988 ROU
118 Baneasu Tiberiu 1993 ROU

6 105 Sturmilov Andrei 1994 MDA 3,17,74
93 Coroi Alexandr 1984 MDA
97 Daranuta Andrei 1990 MDA
94 Cravcenco Alexei 1987 MDA

7 26 Kovalenko Velin 1995 BUL 3,19,35
38 Tsenov Mitko 1993 BUL
39 Valkanov Milen 1986 BUL
15 Bozherianov Yuri 1986 BUL

Country results pts.
1 CRO 3,08,66 12
2 SRB 3,10,63 11
3 TUR 3,11,99 10
4 GRE 3,12,03 9
5 ROU 3,13,39 8
6 MDA 3,17,74 7
7 BIH 3,18,55 6
8 BUL 3,19,35 5
9 MKD 3,26,60 4

Balkan Record: 2:59.95         Meeting Record: 3:03.94

4x400 m. - men start: 20:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w results pts.

1 132 Oprea Marian 1982 ROU 17,19 1,8 17,24 1,7 X X - 16,96 1,2 17,24 12

2 21 Atanasov Zlatozar 1989 BUL X X X 16,59 1,5 16,60 -0,3 16,65 -0,5 16,65 11

3 182 Karaca Aşkın 1990 TUR X 16,51 -0,3 X X X X 16,51 10

4 65 Boftsis Pavlos 1992 GRE X 15.42 1,9 14.99 0,6 15.00 -0,3 15.53 2,0 X 15.53 9

5 89 Balan Anton 1990 MDA 15.00 0,6 15.36 2,2 15.34 1,4 X 14.16 1,0 15.06 1,6 15.36 8

6 151 Đurić Petar 1989 SRB 14.49 -0,6 15.11 2,6 X 15.13 1,0 15.10 1,3 14.78 0,8 15.13 7

7 7 Ghukasyan Armen 1990 ARM X X X X X 14.17 0,5 14.17 6

199 Hodžić Anes 1996 BIH X X X X X X 0

87 Tsiokos Nikolaos O.C. 1993 GRE X X 15,39 0,5 - - - 15,39

18 Dimitrov Rumen O.C. 1986 BUL X X 16,30 1,2 - - - 16,30

212 Al Manai Rashid O.C. 1988 QAT - - - 0

Balkan Record: 17.92         Meeting Record: 17.24

Triple Jump - men
FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:15 h.  / Sunday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=   0.9   m/s

1 333 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL 11,15 12
2 348 Keramida Grigoria Emmanouella 1990 GRE 11,73 11
3 403 Rosianu Ana Maria 1993 ROU 11,90 10
4 328 Banović Marina 1982 CRO 12,21 9
5 362 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 12,22 8
6 424 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB 12,24 7
7 452 Džanko Ajla 1995 BIH 12,57 6
8 445 Özyurt Saliha 1980 TUR 12,77 5

2 Heat W=   0.6   m/s
1 321 Nikolova Galina o.c. 1994 BUL 11,99
2 395 Grecu Andreea o.c. 1994 ROU 12,27
3 342 Župa Nika O.C. 1994 CRO 12,31
4 428 Stošić Aleksandra o.c. 1986 SRB 12,31
5 412 Ćirić Maja o.c. 1989 SRB 12,67
6 370 Podoleanu Diana O.C. 1995 MDA 12,94
7 382 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD 12,99 4

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 333 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL 11,15 12
2 348 Keramida Grigoria Emmanouella 1990 GRE 11,73 11
3 403 Rosianu Ana Maria 1993 ROU 11,90 10
4 328 Banović Marina 1982 CRO 12,21 9
5 362 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 12,22 8
6 424 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB 12,24 7
7 452 Džanko Ajla 1995 BIH 12,57 6
8 445 Özyurt Saliha 1980 TUR 12,77 5
9 382 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD 12,99 4

Balkan Record: 10.77         Meeting Record: 10.96

100 m. - women start: 18:00 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=   -0,5   m/s

1 348 Keramida Grigoria Emmanouella 1990 GRE 23,68
2 314 Laleva Gabriela 1980 BUL 23,91
3 398 Panainte Adelina 1993 ROU 24,07
4 327 Banović Anita 1984 CRO 24,33
5 424 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB 24,65
6 433 Apak Sema 1985 TUR 24,80
7 454 Horozić Jasna 1991 BIH 25,41

2 Heat W=  -0,2  m/s
1 393 Gal Camelia O.C. 1992 ROU 24,28
2 428 Stošić Aleksandra o.c. 1986 SRB 25,42
3 490 Iliasevic Ana o.c. 1995 BIH 26,02
4 375 Virsta Diana 1989 MDA 26,07
5 382 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD 26,91
6 302 Gasparyan Lina 2000 ARM 27,75
7 384 Vasilevska Marija Magdalena O.C. 1994 MKD 28,25

380 Risteska Hristina o.c. 1991 MKD DNS

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 348 Keramida Grigoria Emmanouella 1990 GRE 23,68 12
2 314 Laleva Gabriela 1980 BUL 23,91 11
3 398 Panainte Adelina 1993 ROU 24,07 10
4 327 Banović Anita 1984 CRO 24,33 9
5 424 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB 24,65 8
6 433 Apak Sema 1985 TUR 24,80 7
7 454 Horozić Jasna 1991 BIH 25,41 6
8 375 Virsta Diana 1989 MDA 26,07 5
9 382 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD 26,91 4

10 302 Gasparyan Lina 2000 ARM 27,75 3

Balkan Record: 22.01         Meeting Record: 22.58

200 m. - women start: 17:50 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 399 Pastor Adelina 1993 ROU 52,76
2 366 Cojuhari Olesea 1990 MDA 53,01
3 324 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 53,70
4 438 Engin Birsen 1980 TUR 53,85
5 327 Banović Anita 1984 CRO 54,44
6 344 Derveni Agni 1987 GRE 54,50

2 Heat
1 419 Marković Tamara 1988 SRB 54,87
2 380 Risteska Hristina 1991 MKD 59,28
3 302 Gasparyan Lina 2000 ARM 62,24
4 454 Horozić Jasna 1991 BIH 57,10

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 399 Pastor Adelina 1993 ROU 52,76 12
2 366 Cojuhari Olesea 1990 MDA 53,01 11
3 324 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 53,70 10
4 438 Engin Birsen 1980 TUR 53,85 9
5 327 Banović Anita 1984 CRO 54,44 8
6 344 Derveni Agni 1987 GRE 54,50 7
7 419 Marković Tamara 1988 SRB 54,87 6
8 454 Horozić Jasna 1991 BIH 57,10 5
9 380 Risteska Hristina 1991 MKD 59,28 4

10 302 Gasparyan Lina 2000 ARM 62,24 3

Balkan Record: 49.53         Meeting Record: 50.98

400 m. - women start: 18:40 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 388 Belgyan Sanda O.C. 1992 ROU 54,29
2 330 Dudek Kristina O.C. 1994 CRO 55,53
3 326 Vitcheva Gergana o.c. 1992 BUL 56.58
4 369 Plotnic Ana O.C. 1992 MDA 58.70
5 379 Kurtishi Fitore O.C. 1997 MKD 67.42

393 Gal Camelia O.C. 1992 ROU DNS
2 Heat

1 398 Panainte Adelina O.C. 1992 ROU 53,72
2 320 Nedeva Radostina o.c. 1992 BUL 58.20
3 378 Islami Drita O.C. 1996 MKD 60.64

384 Vasilevska Marija Magdalena O.C. 1994 MKD DNS
332 Hižman Marija O.C. 1985 CRO DNS

Balkan Record: 49.53         Meeting Record: 50.98

400 m. - women o.c. start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 397 Korozi Dorina 1982 ROU 2.05.60 12
2 313 Kolarova Teodora 1981 BUL 2.05.62 11
3 349 Kladou Maria 1985 GRE 2.08.78 10
4 435 Aydemir Esma 1992 TUR 2.10.04 9
5 426 Stambolić Marija 1993 SRB 2.11.63 8
6 463 Zrnić Selma 1991 BIH 2.12.54 7
7 340 Petters Anamarija 1996 CRO 2.18.68 6
8 381 Ljatifova Seremedie 1995 MKD 2.29.21 5

8 456 Dulovic Indira o.c. BIH 2.29.44

Balkan Record: 1:55.05        Meeting Record: 1:56.42

800 m. - women start: 18:20 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 430 Terzić Amela 1993 SRB 4,16,27 12
2 440 Karabulut Elif 1991 TUR 4,16,68 11
3 450 Cvijanović Biljana 1988 BIH 4,17,43 10
4 305 Danekova Silvia 1983 BUL 4,18,30 9
5 360 Theodorakopoulou Eleni 1989 GRE 4,22,54 8
6 390 Bobocea Claudia Mihaela 1993 ROU 4,23,14 7
7 339 Matošević Matea 1989 CRO 4,26,07 6

301 Avagyan Valya 1992 ARM DNS

312 Georgirva Yana o.c. 1989 BUL 4,30,14

Balkan Record: 3:53.96         Meeting Record: 3:57.40

1500 m. - women start: 18:15 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 430 Terzić Amela 1993 SRB 9,18,60 12
2 440 Karabulut Elif 1991 TUR 9,22,12 11
3 386 Sladjana Perunovic 1984 MNE 9,24,69 10
4 339 Matošević Matea 1989 CRO 9,28,41 9
5 392 Florea Madalina 1993 ROU 9,38,20 8
6 317 Mircheva Militsa 1994 BUL 10,08,48 7
7 465 Zukić Rahima 1987 BIH 10,18,31 6
8 301 Avagyan Valya 1992 ARM 10,57,29 5

347 Kefala Konstantina 1977 GRE DNF

Balkan Record: 8:21.42         Meeting Record: 8:31.67

3000 m. - women start: 19:35 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 389 Birca Roxana 1988 ROU 15,40,61 12
2 427 Stolić Sonja 1980 SRB 16,30,48 11
3 448 Tuna Emine Hatun 1995 TUR 16,31,21 10
4 356 Rebouli Ourania 1989 GRE 17,13,71 9
5 317 Mircheva Militsa 1994 BUL 17,50,96 8
6 329 Belušić Barbara 1981 CRO 18,06,73 7

386 Sladjana Perunovic 1984 MNE DNF
392 Florea Madalina o.c. 1993 ROU DNF
465 Zukić Rahima 1987 BIH DNF
435 Aydemir Esma O.C. 1992 TUR DNF

Balkan Record: 14:24.68         Meeting Record: 15:27.33

5000 m. - women start: 19:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat W=   0,7   m/s

1 354 Petsoudi Olympia 1986 GRE 13,55 12
2 337 Lončarek Ivana 199 CRO 13,68 11
3 401 Puiu Beatrice 1986 ROU 13,78 10
4 451 Cvijetić Gorana 1989 BIH 14,06 9
5 420 Petković Ivana 1992 SRB 14,09 8
6 433 Apak Sema 1985 TUR 14,19 7
7 318 Miteva Elena 1992 BUL 14,41 6
8 363 Cicanci Tatiana 1992 MDA 14,64 5

Balkan Record: 12.21         Meeting Record: 12.26

100 m. Hurdles - women start: 19:15 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 324 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 56,21 12
2 388 Belgyan Sanda 1992 ROU 58,13 11
3 431 Akın Özge 1985 TUR 59,55 10
4 409 Avdalović Ivana 1989 SRB 64,08 9
5 459 Ožegović Milica 1995 BIH 65,35 8
6 335 Ivšac Katarina 1996 CRO 65,36 7
7 378 Islami Drita 1996 MKD 66,22 6

345 Fratzi Dimitra 1983 GRE DQ
2 Heat

1 438 Engin Birsen O.C. 1980 TUR 58,42
2 308 Dimova Iva o.c. 1990 BUL 60,81

446 Şanlı Emel O.C. 1983 TUR DNS
320 Nedeva Radostina o.c. 1992 BUL DNS

Balkan Record: 53.25         Meeting Record: 54.23

400 m. Hurdles - women start: 17:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 305 Danekova Silvia 1983 BUL 9.43.81 12
2 444 Özata Türkan 1984 TUR 10.04.77 11
3 353 Pardalou Maria 1984 GRE 10.06.38 10
4 450 Cvijanović Biljana 1988 BIH 10.23.79 9
5 391 Danci Liliana 1990 ROU 10.46.14 8
6 413 Gavrilov Milana 1986 SRB 11.12.84 7
7 334 Hrelec Nikolina 1994 CRO 11.28.66 6
8 372 Smovjenco Olesea 1989 MDA 11.36.30 5

Balkan Record: 9:13.53        Meeting Record: 9:40.41

3000 m. SC - women start: 17:45 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 heat

1 452 Džanko Ajla 1995 BIH 48,73
451 Cvijetić Gorana 1989 BIH
453 Graorac Svjetlana 1995 BIH
490 Ilijasevic Ana BIH

2 379 Kurtishi Fitore 1997 MKD 51,90
378 Islami Drita 1996 MKD
384 Vasilevska Marija Magdalena MKD
382 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD

2 heat
1 306 Dankova Maria 1993 BUL 45,41

314 Laleva Gabriela 1990 BUL
321 Nikolova Galina 1994 BUL
333 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL

2 439 Gürcan Aksel 1980 TUR 46,19
438 Engin Birsen 1980 TUR
445 Özyurt Saliha 1980 TUR
433 Apak Sema 1985 TUR

3 342 Župa Nika 1994 CRO 46,63
327 Banović Anita 1984 CRO
328 Banović Marina 1982 CRO
337 Lončarek Ivana 199 CRO

4 429 Subotić Jelena 1984 SRB 46,73
412 Ćirić Maja 1989 SRB
428 Stošić Aleksandra 1986 SRB
424 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB

5 345 Fratzi Dimitra 1983 GRE 46,87
344 Derveni Agni 1987 GRE
354 Petsoudi Olympia 1986 GRE
348 Keramida Grigoria Emmanouella 1990 GRE

6 403 Rosianu Ana Maria 1983 ROU 46,95
398 Panainte Adelina 1988 ROU
401 Puiu Beatrice 1986 ROU
395 Grecu Andreea 1994 ROU

7 363 Cicanci Tatiana 1992 MDA 48,65
375 Virsta Diana 1990 MDA
370 Podoleanu Diana 1995 MDA
362 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA

Country results pts.
1 BUL 45,41 12
2 TUR 46,19 11
2 CRO 46,63 10
3 SRB 46,73 9
3 GRE 46,87 8
4 ROU 46,95 7
4 MDA 48,65 6
5 BIH 48,73 5
5 MKD 51,90 4

Balkan Record: 42.29         Meeting Record: 42.89

4x100 m. - women start: 19:05 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.
1 Heat

1 398 Panainte Adelina 1988 ROU 3,29,13 12
399 Pastor Adelina 1993 ROU
388 Belgian Sanda 1992 ROU
402 Razor Bianca ROU

2 340 Petters Anamarija 1996 CRO 3,38,49 11
332 Hižman Marija 1985 CRO
330 Dudek Kristina 1994 CRO
327 Banović Anita 1984 CRO

3 431 Akın Özge 1985 TUR 3,38,97 10
446 Şanlı Emel 1983 TUR
433 Apak Sema 1985 TUR
438 Engin Birsen 1980 TUR

4 324 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 3,40,73 9
313 Kolarova Teodora 1981 BUL
308 Dimova Iva 1990 BUL
326 Vitcheva Gergana 1992 BUL

5 412 Ćirić Maja SRB 3,45,37 8
418 Marković Marijela SRB
417 Kaličanin Bojana SRB
419 Marković Tamara 1988 SRB

6 345 Fratzi Dimitra 1983 GRE 3,46,80 7
360 Theodorakopoulou Eleni 1989 GRE
359 Syrou Aikaterini GRE
349 Kladou Maria 1985 GRE

7 451 Cvijetić Gorana 1989 BIH 3,51,99 6
463 Zrnić Selma 1991 BIH
450 Cvijanović Biljana 1988 BIH
454 Horozić Jasna 1991 BIH

8 381 Ljatifova Seremedie 1995 MKD 4,10,86 5
384 Vasilevska Marija Magdalena 1994 MKD
380 Risteska Hristina 1991 MKD
379 Kurtishi Fitore 1997 MKD

Balkan Record: 3:25.68         Meeting Record: 3:27.39

4x400 m. - women start: 20:15 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 394 Grasu Nicoleta 1971 ROU X 56.03 X 56.05 X X 56.05 12

2 343 Anagnostopoulou Chrysoula 1991 GRE 50.12 X 52.85 51.52 53.81 X 53.81 11

3 442 Kaya Elçin 1993 TUR 46.35 X 50.08 X X 50.80 50.80 10

4 303 Angelova-Dimitrova Atanaska 1972 BUL 47.59 X 47.81 X 43.75 46.11 47.81 9

5 373 Surdu Dumitriana 1994 MDA 47.05 47.39 X 47.11 X 45.96 47.39 8

6 462 Tešanović Gorana 1977 BIH 42.15 40.71 43.97 42.79 43.24 X 43.97 7

Balkan Record: 73.84         Meeting Record: 70.20

Discus Throw - women start: 18:15 h.  / Saturday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 320 340 360 380 400 410 420 430 440 445 451 results pts.

1 352 Manou Lorela 1990 GRE - - - - 0 - 0,00 - - X0 XXX 445 12

2 415 Jelena Vasić Radinović 1984 SRB - - - 0 XX0 - XXX 400 11

3 434 Arıkazan Buse 1994 TUR - - - XX0 XXX 380 10

4 338 Malkoč Petra 1992 CRO 0 0 X0 XXX 360 9

5 406 Scurtu Lavinia 1991 ROU 0 0 XXX 340 8

6 374 Tverdohlebova Irina 1991 MDA 0 XX0 XXX 340 7

7 304 Atanasova Temenuga 1987 BUL 0 XXX 320 6

Balkan Record: 471         Meeting Record: 445

Pole Vault - women
FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w results pts.

1 408 Toma  Cristina 1989 ROU 14.09 1.3 X X 14.56 2.5 - X 14.56 12

2 323 Petrova Gabriela 1992 BUL 13.57 -0.9 13.55 2.7 13.92 1.3 X 13.78 1.0 13.92 0.3 13.92 11

3 447 Serbest Sinmez Sevim 1987 TUR 12.57 0.7 13.29 -0.3 X X 12.78 -1.0 13.22 1.1 13.29 10

4 336 Krnjeta Sonja 1985 CRO X X 12.94 -0.2 13.02 0.8 13.00 0.2 13.08 0.8 13.08 9

5 350 Kotroutsou Maria 1991 GRE 12.21 1.0 X 12.49 0.4 12.74 2.4 X 12.71 1.6 12.74 8

6 364 Cipilencu Natalia 1991 MDA X X 11.88 -0.4 11.91 1.3 X 12.20 1.4 12.20 7

7 421 Radić Aleksandra 1989 SRB 11.55 0.6 X X X 12.04 0.2 11.90 2.2 12.04 6

455 Tomic Marija 1993 BIH DNS

377 Efremovska Mateja 1996 MKD DNS

309 Dodova Gita o.c. 1982 BUL 13.59 1.0 13.67 0.5 X 12.86 -0.1 - - 13.67

368 Morari Olga O.C. 1994 MDA X 12.27 0.1 X 12.27

Balkan Record: 15.32         Meeting Record: 14.45

Triple Jump - women
FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:15 h.  / Saturday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 400 Perie Bianca 1990 ROU 67.26 X 66.88 67.33 68.76 X 68.76 12

2 355 Proskynitopoulou Agapi 1993 GRE X X 58.16 58.71 60.63 60.36 60.63 11

3 432 Alnıaçık Ayşegül 1987 TUR X 58.16 59.29 X 57.99 58.80 59.29 10

4 422 Savatović Sara 1993 SRB 54.42 53,97 54,72 X X X 54.72 9

5 316 Metodieva Mikhaela 1990 BUL 48.81 47.09 49.55 X 47.62 50.07 50.07 8

6 464 Zukan Melisa 1994 BIH X 44.78 43.41 X 47.18 X 47.18 7

7 365 Ciui Polina 1997 MDA 42.09 43.19 X X X X 43.19 6

457 Vukajovic Stefani o.c. BIH 44.74 X X 47.77 49.32 X 49.32

Balkan Record: 76.07         Meeting Record: 71.75

Hammer Throw - women start: 16:00 h.  / Sunday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 155 160 165 170 175 180 184 188 192 195 198 201 203 results pts.

1 358 Stergiou Antonia 1985 GRE - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 XX0 X- 195 12

2 307 Demireva Mirela 1989 BUL - - - - - 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 192 11

3 341 Šimić Ana 1990 CRO - - - - - 0 0 0 XXX 188 10

4 449 Yüksel Burcu 1990 TUR - - - - 0 0 0 XXX 184 9

5 407 Stanciu Daniela 1986 ROU - - - - X0 0 XXX 180 8

6 460 Petrušić Mladena 1992 BIH 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 175 7

7 385 Marija Vukovic 1992 MNE - - X0 0 XX0 XXX 175 6

8 411 Bukvić Zorana 1993 SRB - X0 0 X0 XXX 170 5

9 383 Temova Irena 1983 MKD 0 X0 XX0 XXX 165 4

325 Veneva-Mateeva Venelina o.c. 1974 BUL - - - - - 0 - XXX 180

351 Kyriakopoulou Aikaterini O.C. 1993 GRE - - - 0 0 XXX 175

455 Tomic Marija O.C. 1993 BIH - 0 X0 XXX 165

Balkan Record: 209         Meeting Record: 201

High Jump - women
FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:00 h.  / Sunday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 414 Jelača Tatjana 1990 SRB X 55.31 56.54 X 55.84 54.62 56.54 12

2 387 Anghelescu Nicoleta Madalina 1990 ROU X X 48.00 49.62 55.43 52.25 55.43 11

3 311 Georgieva Hristina 1972 BUL 46.36 47.93 47.04 47.79 47.47 47.20 47.93 10

4 461 Spaić Vanja 1995 BIH 41.20 40.78 43.43 44.28 45.87 43.41 45.87 9

5 443 Öcal Meryem 1989 TUR X 45.14 44.45 X X X 45.14 8

6 367 Lungu Valeria 1993 MDA 42.91 X X X 41.56 X 42.91 7

467 Termure Ana Mirela o.c. 1975 ROU X X X X X X 0,00

Balkan Record: 67.51         Meeting Record: 59.78

Javelin Throw - women start: 16:30 h.  / Sunday /
FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w results pts.

1 425 Španović Ivana 1990 SRB X 6.33 -0.2 X X 6.76 -0.3 6.60 -0.4 6.76 12

2 404 Rotaru Alina 1989 ROU 6.24 -1.3 6.31 -0.3 6.46 -0.3 X 6.50 -0.2 X 6.50 11

3 346 Galeni Evangelia 1989 GRE 5.85 -0.1 6.17 -0.2 6.23 -0.3 X - - 6.23 10

4 319 Mitkova Milena 1990 BUL 6.11 -0.7 6.22 -0.3 5.92 -0.3 6.04 -1.7 X 5.87 0.3 6.22 9

5 447 Serbest Sinmez Sevim 1987 TUR 5.48 -0.2 5.71 -0.3 X - - - 5.71 8

6 458 Marković Tanja 1991 BIH X 5.63 -0.3 5.56 -1.6 5.55 -1.8 X X 5.63 7

7 364 Cipilencu Natalia 1991 MDA X X 5.47 0.4 5.27 -0.9 X 5.23 -0.9 5.47 6

8 377 Efremovska Mateja 1996 MKD 4.52 -0.1 4.89 0.3 4.62 -0.3 4.58 -1.4 4.79 -0.5 4.81 0.4 4.89 5

331 Gagić Mirjana 1990 CRO X X X - - - 0

405 Sandu Cristina o.c. 1990 ROU 6.44 -0.2 6.51 -0.2 6.37 -1.6 - - - 6.51

368 Morari Olga O.C. 1994 MDA 5.12 -0.2 5.09 -0.3 5.11 -2.1 - - - 5.12

309 Dodova Gita o.c. 1982 BUL DNS

401 Puiu Beatrice o.c. 1986 ROU X X X 0

Balkan Record: 7.43        Meeting Record: 7.14

Long Jump - women
FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:30 h.  / Sunday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 results pts.

1 315 Mavrodieva Radoslava 1987 BUL 17.93 17.89 18.08 X X X 18.08 12

2 437 Dereli Emel 1996 TUR 15.09 15.14 16.02 - - - 16.02 11

3 357 Sofani Evangelia 1985 GRE X 14.03 14.84 15.13 15.21 15.10 15.21 10

4 396 Huzum Andreea 1993 ROU X 14.71 15.12 14.73 14.83 14.78 15.12 9

5 423 Šefčić Dijana 1979 SRB 12.92 14.04 13.62 X X X 14.04 8

6 373 Surdu Dumitriana 1994 MDA 12.16 11.82 X 13.05 13.20 13.49 13.49 7

7 462 Tešanović Gorana 1977 BIH 12.00 12.51 12.38 12.44 12.42 X 12.51 6

Balkan Record: 21.89         Meeting Record: 21.11

Shot Put - women start: 18:15 h.  / Sunday /
FINAL RESULTS



TEAM 100m 200m 400m 800m
1500

m
3000

m
5000 

m
110 H 400 H

3000 
SC

Long 
jump

Triple 
jump

High 
jump

Pole 
vault

Shot 
put

Hammer 
throw

Javelin 
throw

Discus 
throw

4 x 
100

4 x 
400 total

1 TURKEY 10 7 12 5 8 10 10 10 7 11 12 10 10 9 9 11 10 12 9 10 192

2 ROMANIA 9 9 10 10 10 11 8 7 10 10 7 12 12 10 6 7 8 11 12 8 187

3 BULGARIA 12 12 9 3 9 9 9 11 6 12 11 11 11 12 9 9 10 11 5 181

4 GREECE 11 11 12 7 8 7 12 8 6 9 9 8 12 10 8 11 9 8 9 175

5 SERBIA 6 6 7 12 12 11 9 12 7 5 7 9 11 6 6 8 7 11 152

6 CROATIA 8 10 11 8 5 6 12 8 9 5 10 11 10 7 10 12 142

7 MOLDOVA 4 8 8 9 11 7 6 11 8 6 8 8 12 5 7 6 7 131

8 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 6 5 5 11 3 5 5 6 9 4 7 7 12 6 5 6 102

9 MACEDONIA 7 4 7 2 5 6 4 4 39

10 ARMENIA 3 4 4 6 8 6 31

11 ALBANIA 5 6 4 4 19

TEAM RANKING - MEN



TEAM 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m
5000 

m
100 H 400 H

3000 
SC

Long 
jump

Triple 
jump

High 
jump

Pole 
vault

Shot 
put

Hammer 
throw

Javelin 
throw

Discus 
throw

4 x 
100

4 x 
400 total

1 ROMANIA 10 10 12 12 7 8 12 10 11 8 11 12 8 8 9 12 11 12 7 12 202

2 BULGARIA 12 11 10 11 9 7 8 6 12 12 9 11 11 6 12 8 10 9 12 9 195

3 TURKEY 5 7 9 9 11 11 10 7 10 11 8 10 9 10 11 10 8 10 11 10 187

4 GREECE 11 12 7 10 8 9 12 10 10 8 12 12 10 11 11 8 7 168

5 SERBIA 7 8 6 8 12 12 11 8 9 7 12 6 5 11 8 9 12 9 8 168

6 CROATIA 9 9 8 6 6 9 7 11 7 6 9 10 9 10 11 127

7 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 6 6 5 7 10 6 9 8 9 7 7 6 7 9 7 5 6 120

8 MOLDOVA 8 5 11 5 5 6 7 7 7 6 7 8 6 88

9 MACEDONIA 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 41

10 MONTENEGRO 10 6 16

11 ARMENIA 3 3 5 11

TEAM RANKING - WOMEN


	2013_BalkanM1
	100
	100oc
	400
	400oc
	1500
	3000SC
	5000
	hammerthrow
	high
	javelinthrow
	shot put

	2013_BalkanW
	100
	200
	400
	400oc
	800
	1500
	3000
	5000
	100H
	400H
	3000SC
	4x100
	4x400
	discus throw
	pole vault
	triple jump
	hammer throw
	high ijump
	javelin throw
	long jump
	shot put

	Team_men
	Team_women

